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1211214Račun:

 3,153.75  182.55  2,971.20

29.08.22
29.08.22
30.08.22
31.08.22
01.09.22
01.09.22
02.09.22
03.09.22

Dat. nal.
49170
49170
49171
49172
49173
49173
49174
49175

Sifakt
3
4
4
4
5
6
4
2

Rbr
PRILIV
ODLIV
PRILIV
PRILIV
PRILIV
ODLIV
PRILIV
PRILIV

Opis
170
170
171
172
173
173
174
175

Brdok
29.08.22
29.08.22
30.08.22
31.08.22
01.09.22
01.09.22
02.09.22
03.09.22

Datdok
 415.00

 0.00
 564.26
 790.65
 702.34

 0.00
 611.50
 70.00

Dug
 0.00

 179.95
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 2.60
 0.00
 0.00

Pot
 415.00
 235.05
 799.31

 1,589.96
 2,292.30
 2,289.70
 2,901.20
 2,971.20

Saldo

UKUPNO:

PREGLED RAČUNA

u periodu: 29.08.2022 04.09.2022

DOM ZDRAVLJA PODGORICA

ZIRO RACUN CRNOGORSKA KOMERCIJALANA BANK


